
 
Portage la Prairie School Division 

2022-2023 CALENDAR 
 

2022 
September 5 (Monday)   LABOUR DAY - SCHOOLS CLOSED 
September 6 (Tuesday)   K -12 Administration/Professional Development 
September 7(Wednesday)   K-12 Professional Development in AM - No Classes / School Meet and Greet PM  
September 8 (Thursday)   First Day for Students 
September 14 (Wednesday)  Principals’ Council 
September 16 (Friday)   Strong Beginnings (K-9) 
September 19 (Monday)   Strong Beginnings (K-9) 
September 21 (Wednesday)  Administrators’ Council 
September 30 (Friday)   NATIONAL TRUTH & RECONCILIATION DAY – SCHOOLS CLOSED  
 
October 10(Monday)   THANKSGIVING - SCHOOLS CLOSED 
October 12 (Wednesday)   Principals’ Council 
October 19 (Wednesday)   Administrators’ Council 
October 21 (Friday)    MTS PD Day - No Classes 
October 24 (Monday)   Divisional Professional Development - No Classes 

 
November 4 (Friday   K-12 Administration Day 
November 11 (Friday)   REMEMBRANCE DAY – SCHOOLS CLOSED 
November 16 (Wednesday)  Principals’ Council 
November 23 (Wednesday)  Administrators’ Council 

  
December 7 (Wednesday)   Administrators’ Council   
December 21 (Wednesday)   Last Day Fall Term 

December 22 - January 4  CHRISTMAS BREAK - SCHOOLS CLOSED 
 
2023 

January 5 (Thursday)   First day of Spring Term 
January 11 (Wednesday)   Principals’ Council 
January 13 (Friday)    K- 12 Administration – Student Led Conferencing/ -No Classes 
January 18 (Wednesday)   Administrators’ Council 
January 30 – February 3   High School Exam Week 

 
February 6 (Monday)   Second Semester begins at High School   
February 8 (Wednesday)   Kindergarten Registration 
February 15 (Wednesday)   Principals’ Council 
February 17 (Friday)   Divisional Professional PD Day - No Classes 
February 20 (Monday)   LOUIS RIEL DAY - SCHOOLS CLOSED 
February 22 (Wednesday)   Administrators’ Council 
February 24  (Monday)   Divisional Professional PD Day - No Classes 
 
March 6 (Monday)    K-12 Administration Day No Classes  
March 8 (Wednesday)   Principals’ Council 
March 15 (Wednesday)   Administrators’ Council 
March 27 – March 31    SPRING BREAK - SCHOOLS CLOSED 
 
April 7 (Friday)    GOOD FRIDAY – SCHOOLS CLOSED 
April 10 – April 14    Education Week 
April 12 (Wednesday)   Principals’ Council 
April 19 (Wednesday)   Administrators’ Council 
April 21 (Friday)    K to 12 Student Led Conferencing -  No Classes 
April 24 (Monday)    K -12 Professional Development – Year Reflection 

 
May 17 (Wednesday)   Principals’ Council 
May 22 (Monday)    VICTORIA DAY - SCHOOLS CLOSED  
May 24 (Wednesday)   Administrators’ Council 

 
June 7 (Wednesday)   Principals’ Council/Admin Council   
June 30(Friday)    Last Day for Students AM/ Administration PM -No Classes PM  

K to 8 Report Cards 

• November 17/182022 

• March 23/24 2023 

• June 28/29, 2023 


